
Organization Name Priority  Area Approved Amount

Arts and Culture Initiative of South Asia Arts and Culture $20,000

Black Community Canada Television (BCCTV) Arts and Culture $23,276

Brampton Fashion Week Arts and Culture $20,000

Brampton Festival Singers Inc. Arts and Culture $14,000

Brampton International Nollywood Film Festival Arts and Culture $21,250

Canadian Multicultural Heritage Council Arts and Culture $23,276

Desi Royals Community Services Arts and Culture $17,500

Diversity Cultural Association Arts and Culture $17,500

Enroute Boys & Girls Club Organization Arts and Culture $17,500

Friends of Gujarat Arts and Culture $21,250

Global Tamil Cultural Organization (Canada) Arts and Culture $19,500

International Fashion for Cause Arts and Culture $5,250

Laal Button Arts and Culture $21,250

Louie the Goat Productions Inc. Arts and Culture $17,500

Making Opportunities Supporting Advancement in Careers and Community Arts and Culture $17,500

Music at the Towers Children's Program Arts and Culture $25,000

Nepalese Canadian Heritage Centre Arts and Culture $17,500

Overcomer Community Development Centre (OCDC) Arts and Culture $17,500

Philippine Faces Inc. Arts and Culture $20,000

Preserve Arts and Culture Canada Arts and Culture $17,500

Saath Foundation Arts and Culture $20,000

Svarita Cultural Forum Arts and Culture $17,500

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers Club Arts and Culture $20,000

The Fold Foundation Arts and Culture $23,276

The Hive Performing Arts Arts and Culture $21,250

The Rose Orchestra Arts and Culture $17,500

Vraj Canada Community Centre Arts and Culture $23,276

BMG-Brilliant Minds Association Community Safety $22,416

Bulding Multicultural Communities Community Safety $21,250

Cupid's Sting Non-Profit Community Safety $17,500

Family Rejoice Community Services Community Safety $20,000

Learning Disabilities Association of Peel Region Community Safety $25,000

Malton Women Council Community Safety $20,000

Meet the Motivators Incorporated Community Safety $21,250

Sakeenah Canada Community Safety $23,276

The Salvation Army Brampton Family Life Resource Centre Community Safety $17,500

South Asian Canadians Health & Social Services Community Safety $15,960

The Bartley Skills Development Program Community Safety $20,500

Tinu Ark of Mercy Community Safety $17,500

Victim Services of Peel Community Safety $21,250

Vision of Hope Resource Centre Community Safety $21,250

Asees Foundation Recreation $17,500

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peel York Inc. Recreation $20,000

Brampton Chinese Cultural Association Recreation $20,000

Brampton Excelsior Lacrosse Club Recreation $17,500

Brampton Youth Cricket Association Recreation $17,500

Brams United Girls Soccer Club Recreation $17,500

Canadian Newa Guthi Recreation $17,500

Cardinal Sports Academy Ltd. Recreation $19,480

Free for All Foundation Recreation $17,500

Hindu Sabha Recreation $21,250

Holland Christian Homes Inc. Recreation $19,600

Inspirational Steps Recreation $17,500

International Society For Krishna Consciousness (Brampton) Recreation $17,500

Kenyan Canadian Association Recreation $17,500

Lady Ballers Camp Recreation $17,500

2025 Advance Brampton Fund Amplifying Projects Approved Applicants



Life Lessonz Inc. Recreation $17,500

Moksha Canada Foundation Recreation $19,449

Nepalese Canadian Cricket Club Inc. Recreation $17,500

One Voice One Team Youth Leadership Organization Recreation $17,500

OVBI Canada Recreation $21,250

Priority Wellness Canada Inc. Recreation $17,500

Sai Dham Canada Recreation $21,250

Sexual Assault/Rape Crisis Centre of Peel Recreation $8,750

Skills For Life Inc. Recreation $17,500

Southlake Seniors Club Canada Foundation Recreation $21,250

The Journey Neighbourhood Centre Recreation $13,825

Wellspring Chinguacousy Foundation Recreation $17,500

Organization Name Priority  Area  Approved Amount 

10491934 Canada Society Arts and Culture $7,500

Africans And Caribbeans In Art Arts and Culture $8,750

Artists and Artisans Development and Network Arts and Culture $7,500

Bethel Outreach Community Services Arts and Culture $10,000

Canadian Desi Settlement Services Arts and Culture $7,500

Canadian Indo Caribbean Festival Arts and Culture $8,750

Canadian Nepali Mahila Chautari Arts and Culture $8,505

Dupscanada Arts and Culture $8,750

Gujarat Public Affairs Council of Canada (GPAC) Arts and Culture $8,050

Hum Lalitkala Munch Cultural Association Arts and Culture $10,650

Mizaaj Arts Inc. Arts and Culture $10,650

Modh Gandhi Samaj Of Ontario Arts and Culture $8,750

Mrudanga Dance Academy Arts and Culture $7,500

Swar Gunjan Music Academy Arts and Culture $7,500

Zamar Music Inc Arts and Culture $10,650

Black Education Fund Community Safety $8,750

Generation No Limit Community Safety $8,750

Glorious Women of Wonder Prayer Ministry Community Safety $10,000

Heart Lake Baptist Church Community Safety $10,650

Ontario Learning Development Foundation Inc Community Safety $8,750

Rise of Community Champions Community Safety $10,650

Sanctuary of Refuge Ministries Community Safety $8,750

The Dream Never Dies Foundation In Memory of Lloyd Christopher Skeen Community Safety $4,285

The Watson Foundation Inc. Community Safety $3,500

Apex Resource Community Centre (ARCC) Recreation $10,650

Aspire for Higher Sports Recreation $8,750

Brampton Tamil Seniors Association Recreation $7,500

Brampton Youth Association Recreation $7,500

Cruisers Sports Recreation $7,500

Gurdwara Guru Nanak Mission Centre Recreation $7,500

Indus Community Services Recreation $7,500

The Lords House Church Inc Recreation $7,500

Organization Name Priority  Area  Approved Amount 

Black Moms Connection Arts and Culture $3,500

Castlemore Seniors Club Arts and Culture $3,000

Chitwan Society Canada Arts and Culture $3,500

Fairlawn Seniors Club Arts and Culture $3,500

Gordan Randle Seniors Club Arts and Culture $3,985

Hope Restored Brampton Ministries Arts and Culture $3,000

Indo- Canadian Immigrant Community Services (ICICS) Arts and Culture $2,400

2025 Advance Brampton Fund Developing Projects Approved Applicants

2025 Advance Brampton Fund New and Small Projects Approved Applicants



Peel Choral Society (PCS Singers) Arts and Culture $4,000

Reed Parkette Seniors Club Arts and Culture $3,500

Research Innovation Commercialization Centre (RICC) Arts and Culture $2,500

Third Space Music Arts and Culture $3,000

Affectionate Hands charity Community Safety $3,500

Authentic Community Services Canada Community Safety $4,000

Best Foot Forward Professional Services Community Safety $3,500

Brampton Latinos Association Community Safety $4,250

Calderstone Seniors Club Community Safety $4,000

Kingdom House Christian Centre Community Safety $2,500

LJ Legacy Impact Foundation Community Safety $3,000

Mental Emotional Health Awareness Renaissance Community Safety $3,500

reStart Charity Community Safety $3,450

Sunflower Org. Community Safety $1,675

United Achievers Club of Brampton Community Safety $3,500

United We Stand Breakthrough Ministries Community Safety $3,000

Association of Seniors Clubs, Brampton Recreation $3,500

Bonnie Braes Park Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

Brampton Curling Club Recreation $1,875

Brampton Filipino Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

Brampton Knights Cricket Club Recreation $3,000

Bramsauga United Recreation $2,500

Canadian Basketball Alliance Recreation $4,000

Canadian Hazara Humanitarian Services (CHHS) Recreation $3,000

Cassie Campbell Seniors Club Recreation $2,750

Creditview Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

Delhi Association of Canada Recreation $2,500

Drinkwater Seniors Club Recreation $2,800

Emerald Coast Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

Flower City Friends Club Recreation $3,500

Grey Whale Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $4,000

GTA WOW (Women of Wisdom) Recreation $2,450

Himalayan Dynamos FC Recreation $3,000

Homestead Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $3,465

James Potter Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

Jim Irons Seniors Club Recreation $3,150

Mahaffy Park Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

McClure Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $3,350

Mountainash Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

North American Seniors Brampton Recreation $4,000

Pantomine Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

Parity Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $3,000

Project Skate Hockey Club Recreation $4,000

PSB Seniors Club Association Recreation $5,000

Red,Willow Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

Robert Post Seniors Club Recreation $3,500

Sandalwood Heights Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

Sandalwood Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $3,500

Spirit Parasports Association Recreation $3,000

Thorndale Seniors Club Recreation $3,000

Vales of Humber Seniors Welfare Club Recreation $3,500

Worthington Seniors Club Brampton Recreation $3,300


	Sheet1

